
Valdez Swimming Pool Renovation contract no. 1328 - Burkhart Croft Architects, LLC

DOCUMENT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT Cumulative CCO Cumulative Contract
Original Contract Pool Liner Replacement 30,792.00$           0 30,792.00$                 
Contract Amendment #1 Added Scope Main Pool Locker Rooms 24,523.00$           24,523.00$           55,315.00$                 
Contract Amendment #2 Added Scope - Front Office, Family Locker Room, LED Lighting, Ducting evaluation 25,652.00$           50,175.00$           80,967.00$                 
Contract Amendment #3 Updated Cost Estimate - Pool Area 3,003.00$             53,178.00$           83,970.00$                 
Contract Amendment #4 Updated Cost Estimate - Locker Rooms 3,137.00$             56,315.00$           87,107.00$                 
Contract Amendment #5 Additional construction administration services and one additional site visit 24,181.00$           80,496.00$           111,288.00$               

TOTAL 111,288.00$         


	Sheet1

